
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 14 2019 (31/03/2019 - 06/04/2019) 06:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7food network + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science
 Discovery Turbo

4.2
1.8
0.4
0.8
14.0
0.6
1.3
0.4
0.1
13.3
1.0
0.4
0.7
5.0
0.7
0.8
0.1
1.2
0.3
0.5
0.0
0.5
0.3
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.6
0.3
0.4
0.8
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.1
1.2
0.9
0.3
0.0
0.3
0.3

2422
1167
483
707
3610
733
1338
644
196
3894
1201
619
643
2892
763
1037
350
1558
660
627
274
776
414
544
231
367
256
651
431
388
692
319
638
492
97
168
181
278
311
391
240
179
617
257
93
574
844
435
86
438
338

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Discovery Turbo+2
 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.
 Nickelodeon

0.1
0.2
0.7
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
1.1
0.2
0.6
4.1
3.9
0.4
0.5
0.0
1.2
0.4
1.0
0.6
0.3
1.6
0.4
0.6
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4
1.1
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.8
1.9
0.4
0.6
0.1
0.5
0.2
0.4
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.5
0.1
1.5
0.5

254
241
379
443
426
447
290
791
353
763
1534
1412
247
826
183
1350
694
845
647
704
1474
482
664
515
600
488
263
586
325
591
449
572
1004
469
567
501
637
1545
442
623
297
526
367
493
163
223
354
622
356
534
309

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.1
1.8
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.7
0.3
1.3
0.3
0.8
0.1
0.6

189
829
210
322
333
144
532
383
243
288
510
227
812
357
957
395
790
279
841

 ALL FTA 47.6 5765
 ALL STV 52.4 5688
 ALL TV 100.0 6408

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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